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Women / XB / Jr 10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Burgos838
West Valley

9.000 9.250 9.4509.600 37.300
6T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Cramer809
Gymtowne

9.025 9.225 9.4009.525 37.175
5 4 3 2 2 

2 

Kaiya Vergano836
West Valley

9.300 9.100 8.8759.700 36.975
2 8T 1 6 3 

3 

Sasha Heinemann829
Peninsula

9.150 9.350 8.8509.450 36.800
4 2 4 7T 4 

4 

Ila Mathur833
West Valley

8.850 9.150 9.0259.275 36.300
9 7 5 4T 5 

5 

Alicia Shao831
Peninsula

9.200 9.200 9.2508.425 36.075
3 5T 10 3 6 

6 

Katie Hsu825
Peninsula

9.325 9.450 8.7008.550 36.025
1 1 9 9 7 

7 

Sumhitha Malladi840
West Valley

8.800 8.950 8.6508.800 35.200
10 12 8 10 8 

8 

Lou Nuiry856
West Valley

9.000 9.200 7.9759.000 35.175
6T 5T 6 12 9 

9 

Dara Krainin834
West Valley

8.100 9.000 8.8508.900 34.850
12 10 7 7T 10 

10 

Anya Jobalia851
West Valley

8.650 9.100 9.0257.675 34.450
11 8T 11 4T 11 

11 

Sierra Doran822
Peninsula

8.900 8.975 8.4507.400 33.725
8 11 12 11 12 

12 
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